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7.50 mm
700 nm
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600 -
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3.5um

3.5um

5.0um

1.23 mm

1.64 mm

1.62 mm

0.47mrad

0.35mrad

0.67mrad

HEFE
(Lens)
KESH
R<1.0%@350 -
0.3 >95% BEE
700 nm
)
R<1.0%@350 -
0.23
700 nm
R<1.0%@600 -
0.3

1050 nm
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R<1.0%@600 -

10.0 mm 5.0um 2.16 mm 0.50mrad 0.23
1050 nm
1050 - R<1.0%@1050
750 mm  104um 1.42 mm 1.39mrad 0.3
1650 nm - 1650 nm
R<1.0%@1050
10.0mm  104um  1.99 mm 0.99mrad 0.23
- 1650 nm
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350 - R<1.0% @350 -
7.50 mm 3.5um 1.23 mm 0.47 mrad 0.3 >95%  BKENE
700 nm 700 nm
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FCP: "R#BEAHERSR" 85: 850nm  L: £EIEERE A: FC/APC 0: EEHBEER

64: 1064nm P: FC/PC 1: EBCAEEKEER
31: 1310nm N: None
55: 1550nm
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